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Position

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Community Svcs Direc
City Manager

Police Officer

Public Works Director
Police Officer

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

Building Inspector
City Librarian

Police Officer

City Clerk

Police Officer

Public Works Foreman
Records Clerk
Equipment Mechanic
Water Billing Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Director
Public Works Secretary
Water Treatment Wk
Maintenance Worker
Dispatcher

Water Treatment Wk
Library Tech Il
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Department
Public Safety
Public Safety

Administration

Administration

Public Safety
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Building
Library
Public Safety

Administration

Public Safety
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Recreation
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Works
Library
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$90,075
$87,760
$84,502
$80,769
$79,007
$76,767
$73,751
$72,789
$69,000
$67,069
$59,128
$58,707
$56,242
$54,107
$53,382
$51,907
$50,765
$48,334
$47,785
$45,317
$44,979
$43,663
$42,078
$41,884
$39,842
$37,989
$37,964
$36,689
$35,849
$35,552
$33,043



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Library Tech Il
Water Billing Assistant
Police Officer
Childrens' Librarian
Police Chief

Permit Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Circulation Clerk
Police Officer
Recreation Office
Assistant Head Lib
Police Officer
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Circulation Clerk
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Swim Lifeguard
Circulation Clerk
City Council Person
City Council Person
City Council Person
City Council Person

City Mayor

Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Library

Public Works
Public Safety
Library

Public Safety
Building
Public Works
Library

Public Safety
Recreation
Library

Public Safety
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Library
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Library
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$30,331
$28,022
$26,787
$23,003
$21,760
$15,722
$14,169
$13,572
$11,810
$10,122
$9,556
$6,052
$4,828
$3,143
$2,943
$2,570
$2,565
$2,374
$2,304
$2,284
$2,246
$1,628
$1,335
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



